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Adams, Mac, Little River, SC - #18  B Leak, John, Charlotte, NC - #17  A
Akers, Mike, Mint Hill, NC - #8  A Lucas, Charles, Greensboro, NC - #7  B
Anthony, Edward, Mt Pleasant, SC - #17  A Maciejewski, Mike, Fletcher, NC - #8  B
Austin, Jim, Asheville, NC - #7  B Mangone, Peter, Asheville, NC - #8  B
Barbour, Kevin, Wendell, NC - #1  B Mangone, Robert, Blythewood, SC - #8  B
Barnes, Ed, Pinehurst, NC - #8  A Matthews, Mike, Charlotte, NC - #9  A
Barnes, H., High Point, NC - #8  A Mayer, Michael, New London, NC - #1  A
Bates, Jennifer, Fort Mill, SC - #13  A McGee, Phil, Wilmington, NC - #18  A
Bates, Richard, Burnsville, NC - #13  A McLain, Tony, Wilkesboro, NC - #6  A
Beck, Byron, Marion, SC - #16  B Melchior, Georges, Charlotte, NC - #15  A
Beckwith, Hugh, West End, NC - #5  A Meyer, Duff, Pinehurst, NC - #1  A
Bernatovicz, Mike, Asheville, NC - #11  B Michaels, David, Greensboro, NC - #7  A
Blackwell, Jeff, Wilmington, NC - #10  A Miller, Glenn, New London, NC - #12  A
Bowers, Anne, Charlotte, NC - #15  A Morgan, James, Greensboro, NC - #7  B
Boyd, Joseph, Spring Lake, NC - #14  A Noble, Larry, Yadkinville, NC - #11  A
Boyd, Theresa, Spring Lake, NC - #14  A Noble, Lee, Walkertown, NC - #11  A
Brim, Bronson, Rockingham, NC - #18  B Norman III, Forrest, Charlotte, NC - #9  A
Brown, David, Conover, NC - #7  A Norris, Bill, Spruce Pine, NC - #16  B
Brown, Noel, Charlotte, NC - #4  A Pszenny, Derek, Pinehurst, NC - #1  A
Bruno, Anthony, Denver, NC - #12  A Randall, Thomas, Bishopville, SC - #16  B
Campbell, Dwight, Wilmington, NC - #18  A Rouse, Kelby, Wake Forest, NC - #1  B
Caulder, Ronnie, N Myrtle Beach, SC - #18  B Rowe, Robb, New London, NC - #12  A
Chamblee, Jim, Charlotte, NC - #17  A Russell, Kim, Greensboro, NC - #1  B
Choplin, Cassidy, Conover, NC - #13  A Schneider, Bill, Greensboro, NC - #6  A
Choplin, Mike, Conover, NC - #13  A Sepesi, Jeff, New London, NC - #15  A
Clark, Paul, Charlotte, NC - #4  A Sepesi, Lisa, New London, NC - #15  A
Cogdill, Jason, Winston-Salem, NC - #2  A Shoaf, Ronnie, Advance, NC - #6  A
Conner, David, Gastonia, NC - #3  B Singletary, Melvin, denver, NC - #10  A
Copper, Tim, West End, NC - #5  A Spencer, Bill, Stanley, NC - #10  A
Covelli, Tom, Charlotte, NC - #3  A Stratton, John, Greensboro, NC - #1  A
Craven, Allen, Concord, NC - #16  A Summers, David, Advance, NC - #11  B
Crist, Tim, Concord, NC - #16  A Szatkowski, Gerard, Fort Mill, SC - #3  A
Crowe, Tim, Charlotte, NC - #5  A Taggart, Larry, Cornelius, NC - #13  B
David, Steve, Asheville, NC - #8  B Thomas, Paul, Clover, SC - #4  A
Davis, Art, Leland, NC - #18  A Tripp, Joe, Sherrills Ford, NC - #7  A
Dean, Chris, Carolina Beach, NC - #9  A Vaughn, Chris, Elon, NC - #11  A
Denton, Danny, Gastonia, NC - #3  B Vaughn, David, Elon, NC - #11  A
Diehl, Chris, Wilmington, NC - #9  A Walker, Tommy, Rutherfordton, NC - #16  A
East, John, Rockingham, NC - #18  B Wesney, Denny, High Point, NC - #2  A
Edwards Jr., Forest, Lake Lure, NC - #13  B Wester, Hut, Henderson, NC - #13  B
Farley, Phillip, Hanahan, SC - #17  A White, Dean, Clover, SC - #4  A
Feck, Brian, Charlotte, NC - #3  A White, Murray, High Point, NC - #1  B
Fogel, Kate, Conover, NC - #14  A Yang, Jin, Mint Hill, NC - #8  A
Fogel, Les, Conover, NC - #14  A Young, Ed, Spruce Pine, NC - #16  B
Foster, John, Summerfield, NC - #3  B
Frost, Steve, Asheboro, NC - #7  A
Gay, Stephen, Cornelius, NC - #13  B
Geddie, Mac, Stanley, NC - #12  A
Goeken, Thom, Charlotte, NC - #5  A
Gray Jr, Tom, Gastonia, NC - #3  A
Groce, Mark, Greenville, SC - #2  A
Hayes, Mike, Asheville, NC - #11  B
Hooker, Rod, Wilmington, NC - #10  A
Johnson, Steve, Advance, NC - #11  B
Jones, Curttis, Holly Springs, NC - #18  A
Kinney, Bret, Reidsville, NC - #7  B
Kinney, Stan, Summerfield, NC - #3  B
Knight, David, Columbia, SC - #16  A
Knox, Tim, summerfield, nc, NC - #6  A
Lamb, Cameron, Hendersonville, NC - #2  A
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Hole  Time Golfer Name Hole   Time Golfer Name

1 A Meyer, Duff, Pinehurst, NC
Pszenny, Derek, Pinehurst, NC
Mayer, Michael, New London, NC
Stratton, John, Greensboro, NC

1 B White, Murray, High Point, NC
Russell, Kim, Greensboro, NC
Barbour, Kevin, Wendell, NC
Rouse, Kelby, Wake Forest, NC

2 A Cogdill, Jason, Winston-Salem, NC
Wesney, Denny, High Point, NC
Groce, Mark, Greenville, SC
Lamb, Cameron, Hendersonville, NC

3 A Covelli, Tom, Charlotte, NC
Feck, Brian, Charlotte, NC
Gray Jr, Tom, Gastonia, NC
Szatkowski, Gerard, Fort Mill, SC

3 B Conner, David, Gastonia, NC
Denton, Danny, Gastonia, NC
Foster, John, Summerfield, NC
Kinney, Stan, Summerfield, NC

4 A Clark, Paul, Charlotte, NC
Brown, Noel, Charlotte, NC
White, Dean, Clover, SC
Thomas, Paul, Clover, SC

5 A Beckwith, Hugh, West End, NC
Copper, Tim, West End, NC
Goeken, Thom, Charlotte, NC
Crowe, Tim, Charlotte, NC

6 A McLain, Tony, Wilkesboro, NC
Shoaf, Ronnie, Advance, NC
Knox, Tim, summerfield, nc, NC
Schneider, Bill, Greensboro, NC

7 A Brown, David, Conover, NC
Tripp, Joe, Sherrills Ford, NC
Michaels, David, Greensboro, NC
Frost, Steve, Asheboro, NC

7 B Kinney, Bret, Reidsville, NC
Austin, Jim, Asheville, NC
Morgan, James, Greensboro, NC
Lucas, Charles, Greensboro, NC

8 A Yang, Jin, Mint Hill, NC
Akers, Mike, Mint Hill, NC
Barnes, Ed, Pinehurst, NC
Barnes, H., High Point, NC

8 B Maciejewski, Mike, Fletcher, NC
David, Steve, Asheville, NC
Mangone, Peter, Asheville, NC
Mangone, Robert, Blythewood, SC

9 A Dean, Chris, Carolina Beach, NC
Diehl, Chris, Wilmington, NC
Matthews, Mike, Charlotte, NC
Norman III, Forrest, Charlotte, NC

10 A Hooker, Rod, Wilmington, NC
Blackwell, Jeff, Wilmington, NC
Spencer, Bill, Stanley, NC
Singletary, Melvin, denver, NC

11 A Vaughn, David, Elon, NC
Vaughn, Chris, Elon, NC
Noble, Lee, Walkertown, NC
Noble, Larry, Yadkinville, NC

11 B Johnson, Steve, Advance, NC
Summers, David, Advance, NC
Bernatovicz, Mike, Asheville, NC
Hayes, Mike, Asheville, NC

12 A Rowe, Robb, New London, NC
Miller, Glenn, New London, NC
Geddie, Mac, Stanley, NC
Bruno, Anthony, Denver, NC

13 A Choplin, Mike, Conover, NC
Choplin, Cassidy, Conover, NC
Bates, Richard, Burnsville, NC
Bates, Jennifer, Fort Mill, SC
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13 B Edwards Jr., Forest, Lake Lure, NC
Wester, Hut, Henderson, NC
Taggart, Larry, Cornelius, NC
Gay, Stephen, Cornelius, NC

14 A Fogel, Les, Conover, NC
Fogel, Kate, Conover, NC
Boyd, Joseph, Spring Lake, NC
Boyd, Theresa, Spring Lake, NC

15 A Bowers, Anne, Charlotte, NC
Melchior, Georges, Charlotte, NC
Sepesi, Lisa, New London, NC
Sepesi, Jeff, New London, NC

16 A Craven, Allen, Concord, NC
Crist, Tim, Concord, NC
Walker, Tommy, Rutherfordton, NC
Knight, David, Columbia, SC

16 B Randall, Thomas, Bishopville, SC
Beck, Byron, Marion, SC
Norris, Bill, Spruce Pine, NC
Young, Ed, Spruce Pine, NC

17 A Farley, Phillip, Hanahan, SC
Anthony, Edward, Mt Pleasant, SC
Chamblee, Jim, Charlotte, NC
Leak, John, Charlotte, NC

18 A McGee, Phil, Wilmington, NC
Davis, Art, Leland, NC
Campbell, Dwight, Wilmington, NC
Jones, Curttis, Holly Springs, NC

18 B Caulder, Ronnie, N Myrtle Beach, SC
Adams, Mac, Little River, SC
East, John, Rockingham, NC
Brim, Bronson, Rockingham, NC


